
St Ives • The Hemingfords • Godmanchester • Huntingdon
SaTurday onlyMONDAYS TO SATURDAYS EXCEPT PublIC HolIdayS

route number

St Ives bus station bay 4
Hemingford Grey Glebe Road
Hemingford abbots Axe & Compass
Godmanchester Post Street
Huntingdon bus station

this timetable starts 12th april 2009

51

51

2035
2042
2045
2050
2055

51

2140
2147
2150
2155
2200

Buses on route 55 leave Cambridge at 1935 and 2035, arriving in St Ives at 2011 and 2111


