this timetable starts 12th April 2009

St Ives • The Hemingfords • Godmanchester • Huntingdon

MONDAYS TO SATURDAYS EXCEPT PUBLIC I	HOLIDAYS	
route number	51	51
St Ives bus station bay 4	2035	2140
Hemingford Grey Glebe Road	2042	2147
Hemingford Abbots Axe & Compass	2045	2150
Godmanchester Post Street	2050	2155
Huntingdon hus station	2055	2200

Buses on route 55 leave Cambridge at 1935 and 2035, arriving in St Ives at 2011 and 2111

51